Year Cleared Date Supplier Name

2324
2324
2324
2324
2324
2324
2324
2324
2324
2324
2324
2324
2324
2324
2324
2324
2324
2324
2324
2324
2324
2324
2324
2324
2324

03/01/2024 SOUTHWESTCOU
03/01/2024 SOUTHWESTCOU
03/01/2024 VICKERYHOLMA
10/01/2024 BELLCORNWELL
10/01/2024 KIN+COENTERP
10/01/2024 MRMCARMICHAE
17/01/2024 BELLCORNWELL
17/01/2024 REEVESJAMESL
17/01/2024 TRISCANSYSTE
24/01/2024 DRIVETECH
24/01/2024 REDONELTD
31/01/2024 SOUTHWESTCOU
07/02/2024 ATKINSREALIS
07/02/2024 ATKINSREALIS
07/02/2024 SOFTCATLIMIT
14/02/2024 AJSANDSLTD
14/02/2024 KIN+COENTERP
14/02/2024 MRMCARMICHAE
21/02/2024 SOUTHWESTCOU
28/02/2024 DRIVETECH
13/03/2024 BIGBLUEDOOR
13/03/2024 KIN+COENTERP
13/03/2024 MRMCARMICHAE
26/03/2024 DRIVETECH
26/03/2024 IMPROVEMENT&

Narrative

Review of Member Allowances

Review of Member Allowances

Professional Services-Disposal Redwoods
Professional Services - Plympton Planning Advice
Consultancy - Culture review

Hinkley Point December 2023

Professional Services - Plympton Planning Advice
Professional charges - Plymstock

Annual Hardware Support Renewal

Monthly driving licence checks

IT support - Training project

Provide independent HR Advice
Consultancy-HDP completion of 13 sites (Low Carbon Skills Fund)
Consultancy-Project: DSFRS Heat Decarbonisation
Consultancy-MHR Assist

Paignton - Structural Engineering

Consultancy - Culture review

Hinkley Point January 2024

Consultancy-Provide independent HR Advice
Monthly driving licence checks

Web development work to enable book module
Consultancy - Culture review

Hinkley Point February 2024

Monthly driving licence checks

Contribution towards the GAD calculator

Line Value
2898
28.8
5415
352.5
8460
2355.9
1535.3
258.5
9650
333.9
136
2493.1
27406
39000
2937.5
950
8460
2635.9
3586.55
597.2
1875
8515.7
2495.9
474.35
1162.79





